27
Temperature Switch  TT
1.0"
(25.4mm)
.55" DIA
(14.0mm)
HEX VARIES WITH
PROCESS CONNECTION

Electrical Connection	 See Order Chart Below for Options
Maximum External Pressure	 500 PSI
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: HT - 2A - 100R / WL)
Media Connection
1	 1/2" NPT Male
2	 3/8" NPT Male
6	 M16 x 1.5
7	 1/2" BSPP Male (G1/2)
Circuit Form
A	 SPST-NO
B	 SPST-NC
C	 SPDT
Fixed Set
Point
40°F — 300°F
Set Point
Direction
R	 Rising
F	 Falling
Electrical Options
WL	 Wire Leads 18"
QC	 1/4" Spade Connection
WP	 Weather Pack
HR	 DIN43650A Connector
MP	 Metri-Pack
AH	 25 A @ 277 VAC
	 5 A @ 30 VDC
GG	 Internal Ground
AU	 Gold Plate/Alloy
	 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
HT	 -	 2	 A	 -	 1	 0	 0	 R	  /	 WL	 *
Media Connection Designations
For more media connections, see page 31.
For more electrical connections, see page 7.
31
Media Connection Designations
	 	 	 	 	 	           TT Model Probe Code
	 	 	 	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 J
Option	 Base Thread Size*	 TD 	 TM/HT 	 1/2" Probe 	 3/4" Probe 	 1" Probe 	 1-1/4" Probe	 1-1/2" Probe	 2" Probe
1	 1/2 NPT Male	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
2	 3/8 NPT Male	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •		  •	 •
3	 1/4 NPT Male			   •	 •	 •		  •	 •
4	 3/8 NPT (1PC) 		  •
5	 3/4 — 16 SAE O-Ring (-8)	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •		  •	 •
6	 M16 x 1.5		  •	 •	 •	 •			   •
7	 1/2 BSPP	 •	 •		  •				    •
8	 1/2 NPT (1PC)		  •
9	 3/8 NPT (Short)		  •
10	 M14 x 1.5 (Nickel Plated)				    •
11	 M14 x 1.5				    •	 •
12	 1/2 NPT (Nickel Plated)		  •			   •	 •
13	 1/4 NPT (316SS)			   •	 •	 •
14	 1/2 BSPP Extended		  •
15	 3/4 — 16 SAE O-Ring (-8) Short		  •
16	 3/8 — 19 BSPT/JIS	 •	 •	 •			   •
17	 M18 x 1.5 SAE J2244 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
18	 1/4 NPT (Nickel Plated)			   •	 •
19	 1/2 NPT (316SS-1PC)		  •			   •
20	 1/2 NPT (Very Short)		  •
21	 3/8 NPT (Very Short)		  •
22	 M16 x 1.5 (Flare)				    •
23	 1/2 BSPT (R1/2)		  •			   •
24	 1/2 NPT (316SS)					     •
25	 3/8 NPT (Nickel Plated) 1PC		  •
Temperature Switches
*Call Nason at 800.229.4955 if you don’t see the media connection that fits your application. Note: Consult factory for materials and stock.